LKS
Tube Cleaning Machine
Industrial/ Marine Application Model : LKS-TCM-V2
Functions & Features
   Complete system
The LKS electrical driven tube-cleaning machine is
especially design for cleaning tube, juice heater and
vacuum pan tubes. This TCM model is also a

Our policy is one continuous improvement, therefore the information contained in this catalog may be subject to
change without prior notice and does not form any part of contract between LKS (M) SDN. BHD. and customer.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO.
ELECTRICAL DRIVE MOTOR CAPACITY
1. 2HP & 415 VAC/ 50 HZ
2. 2HP & 240 VAC/ 50 HZ
3. 3HP & 415 VAC/ 50 HZ
FLEXIBLE DRIVE
15 – 15’(381mm) x ¾”(19.05mm) x ½” Core
25 – 25’(635mm) x ¾”(19.05mm) x ½” Core
35 – 35’(889mm) x ¾”(19.05mm) x ½” Core
50 – 50’(1270mm) x ¾”(19.05mm) x ½” Core
TOOLS & SPARE
Single Cone Assembly Double Cone Assembly Straight Tube Wheel Brush Ass.
SCA-100 – 1.1/4”   DCA-100 – 1.1/4” WBS-100 – 1.1/8”
SCA-112 – 1.1/2” DCA-112 – 1.1/2” WBS-125 – 1.3/8”
SCA-125 – 1.3/4” DCA-125 – 1.3/4” WBS-150 – 1.5/8”
SCA-150 – 2” DCA-150 – 2” WBS-175 – 2.1/8”
Disc Cone Assembly Drill Cone Assembly Curve Tube Wheel Brush Ass.
CDC-101 – 2.1/2” DDC-100 – 1” WBC-100 – 1.1/4”
CDC-102 – 3.1/8” DDC-125 – 1.1/4” WBC-125 – 1.1/2”
CDC-103 – 3.11/16” DDC-175 – 1.3/4” WBC-150 – 1.3/4”